■
■
■
■
■
Regular resolution: 10,  20,  30,  40,  50,  60,  70,  80,  90,  100,  200,  300,  360,  400,  500,  512,   600,   800,  1000,
                             1024,  1200,  1250,  2000,  2500,  4000,  5000
Descriptions

P=with single-wing fixing plate
40=housing diameter
Order Code:
H=long fastening arm
Topydic Small Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder EI40P
_
_
Resolution
R=radial
Outlets direction
XXXX=Special code
L5 R 1024 XXXX.A
Output & Supply voltage  1）
L5=RS422 (with reverse signal)               5Vdc
L6=RS422  (with reverse signal)       10~30Vdc
H6=Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)   10~30Vdc
P6=Push-pull (without reverse signal)       10~30Vdc
Pulse/r: ≤5000
Note: for other available pulse options
please contact us for further information
1) When the voltage supply within the limited range and only one
signal channel is connected improperly at certain moment:
if UB=5V, it’s pXremitted to connect to signal channals, 0V or UB;
if UB＞5V, it’s premitted to connect to signal channals or 0V.
A=2m standard outlet cable
H=3m standard outlet cable
TH=3m side pre-wired cable
Standard cable length